32 CORRIDA DA DEFENSORIA PUBLICA RR

Relatério Geral - SERVIDOR 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11
12

13
14
15
16
17
18

19
20

21
22
23
24
25

26
27
28
29

30

Num.

311
331
317
284
302
351
325
300
288
357
310
283

361
321
322
293
308
378

354
350

307
330
348
279
358

393
373
291
355

366

Nome SX.

EMILINY CARVALHO DOS SANTOS F
KAMILLA KAROLINE CAMELO SOUSA F

RACHEL PORFILHO F
ANDRE?A LETI?CIA DA SILVA NUNES F
DINAMAR DA CUNHA ALMEIDA F
MO?NICA VASCONCELOS GOMES F
JAMILDA DA SILVA SERRADOR F
DIANA CARVALHO F
BRUNA RE?GIA ARAU?JO GOMES F
NAYARA KATIUSCIA LOPES MENDES F
ELIANE NUNES DA SILVA F

ANA KAROLINE MAGALHAES DE SOUZA F
CRUZ

PAULA CRISTINA DE SA? OLIVEIRA F
INGRID ARAU?JO DOS SANTOS F
IRIS DAIANE MIGUEL DA SILVA F
CINTHIA ASSUNC?A?0 FERREIRA F
ELCIANNE VIANA F
SARA RIBEIRO BARBOSA RIBEIRO F
BARBOSA

NATALI VITORIA LIMA DA SILVA F

MILLA APARECIDA MACIEL DE OLIVEIRA F
MOURA

ELCENI DIOGO DA SILVA F
JUCINARA RODRIGUES MENDES, F

ME?RIS TEREZINHA PEIXOTO DA SILVA = F

A?DRIA LETI?CIA BRAGA SOMBRA F
NEIRADEYDIANE CARVALHO DE F
ALMEIDA

YNAI?MA RIOS F
ROSANA MOTA COSTA F
CA?SSIA REGINA ALVES DA SILVA F
NATA?LIA KAROLAYNE DE SOUSA F
CUTRIM

RANNA ARIDES DE SOUZA SILVA F

Relatoério emitido em 30/05/2022 as 10:09:04

ldd.

31
25
24
36
41
29
a7

32
36
30
23

37
37
30
36
50
32

28

51
26
58
24
34

37
53
29

26

Faixa
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

F0099
F0099

F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

F0099

Cl.Fx.

10
11
12

13
14
15
16
17
18

19
20

21
22
23
24
25

26
27
28
29

30

Equipe

Tempo
00:25:24
00:29:10
00:30:37
00:31:07
00:30:48
00:32:33
00:35:26
00:35:50
00:36:10
00:36:06
00:36:44

00:39:01

00:37:31
00:37:39
00:38:23
00:38:41
00:39:26

00:40:39

00:40:55
00:41:04

00:41:39
00:42:10
00:42:29
00:42:31

00:42:47

00:42:52
00:44:47
00:44:32

00:45:20

00:47:02

Pagina:

Liquido
00:25:18
00:29:05
00:30:26
00:30:37
00:30:38
00:31:51
00:34:41
00:35:25
00:35:31
00:35:39
00:35:58

00:36:02

00:36:52
00:37:31
00:37:45
00:38:05
00:38:32

00:40:04

00:40:27
00:40:37

00:40:59
00:41:39
00:42:03
00:42:10

00:42:20

00:42:43
00:43:43
00:44:04

00:44:42

00:46:27



32 CORRIDA DA DEFENSORIA PUBLICA RR

Relatério Geral - SERVIDOR 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

47
48
49
50
51
52

Num.

384
340
363
385
315
335
352
379
392
299
333
349
380
375
287
374

278
314
365
359
353
338

Nome
TASSIANA MAYRA SOARES PORTELA
LUCILANA DE SOUZA MOTA
PHAMELLA CRYSTIAN ABREU MOTA
TEREZINHA MUNIZ DE SOUZA CRUZ
FRANCINARA SOUSA LIMA
LIDIANE LADISLAU DA SILVA AGUIAR
NADIA CELENE DA SILVA SANTOS
SARA SANTOS
WISLENA SOUZA DA SILVA
DEUSIVAN ANDRADE CARLOS
KATTERINE CRYSTINA SILVA CABRAL
MIKAELA NOGUEIRA DA SILVA
SINARA DA SILVA SOARES
ROSIELY DIAS
BRUNA SANTOS DE SOUZA

ROSA?NGELA ANTO?NIA SALDANHA
REIS

ADILMA CRISTINA DANTAS DE MELO
FERNANDA PEDROSO

RAIANNY NONATO DE SOUZA

NOELINA DOS SANTOS CHAVES LOPES
NADILZA RAYANE PEREIRA DA SILVA
LOIANI DA COSTA SILVA

Relatoério emitido em 30/05/2022 as 10:09:04

SX.

m T

Tn

T

m T

ldd.

30
44
30
66
44
44

51

28
42
30
25
30
24
28
36

42
31
34
52
25
27

Faixa
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

Cl.Fx.
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

47
48
49
50
51
52

Equipe

Tempo
00:47:31
00:47:30
00:47:47
00:48:16
00:48:16
00:48:44
00:48:14
00:49:33
00:49:03
00:49:16
00:49:16
00:49:55
00:50:41
00:52:42
00:50:46

00:52:41

00:52:43
00:54:18
00:56:41
00:57:42
00:57:30

01:02:33

Pagina:

Liquido
00:47:02
00:47:08
00:47:14
00:47:28
00:47:43
00:48:08
00:48:14
00:48:25
00:48:35
00:48:47
00:49:16
00:49:55
00:50:00
00:50:18
00:50:30

00:52:03

00:52:15
00:53:43
00:56:16
00:56:48
00:57:05

01:02:09



